Grand Rapids, MI

NAPT Summit 2013 Schedule
800.989.6278 | www.napt.org

Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

Sat.

Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Sun.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.

Mon.

8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:40 AM
12:30 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
1:45 PM
1:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
9:35 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:30PM
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
5:00 PM
2:45 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
9:00 PM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

SNT, HO
PDS
PDS
PDS
PDS

LUNCH
PDS
PDS
GS
GS

GS, KN
GS

LUNCH
GS
MISC

HL
SP, KPI
SP, SNT
SP, S&S
SP,FS

WK

WK

WK

WK

PDS

PDS
Event
MISC

HL
SP,KPI
SP, SNT
SP,FS

SP, S&S
GS

LUNCH
PDS
PDS
SNT

LED Initiative

SNT 102 - National Standardized Child Passenger Safety Training
PDS 502 - Advanced Shop Maintenance

PDS 609 - Accident Investigation

PDS 203 - Communication Skills for Transportation Professionals

PDS 702 - Personal Skills for Managers

PDS 902 - Crisis Communication

PDS 302 - Budget Development

General Session for NASDPTS /NAPT

Impact: After the Crash - Featuring a film about the May 14th, 1988, crash in Carrollton, KY
NTSB Highway Accident Report - 2012 Chesterfield, NJ

Student Altercation an a School Bus in Pinellas County

Bullycide - A Live Theatrical Performance

NAPT Certification Exams (CDPT, CSPT, CPTS, CPTDI)

Headliner 1

HL1 Spinoff 1: Continuous Improvement & Quality Improvement within General Electric
HL1 Spinoff 2: Student Tracking for Medicaid Reimbursement

HL1 Spinoff 3: NAPT Safety & Security Survey Summary

HL1 Spinoff 4: North Carolina State University: Clean Transportation Initiative
Workshop 1: Transportation Security Administration Report

Workshop 2: Deploying A Comprehensive Crisis Management Plan

Workshop 3: Fleet Workshop

Workshop 4: KPI Project Update

PDS 608 - Developing a Safety Program

PDS 901 - School Transportation Security Assessment

NAPT Awards Banquet

First Business Session

Headliner 2

HL2 Spinoff 1: Essential Concepts in Data Utilization

HL2 Spinoff 2: Special Needs Transportation Parent & Client Perspectives (SNT 106)
HL2 Spinoff 3: Driving Distracted: A Case Study

HL2 Spinoff 4: Effectively Combating lllegal Passing

School Bus Security Training with the National Tactical Officers Assoc.

PDS 501 - Overseeing a Fleet Maintenance Program
PDS 704 - Strategic Planning for Transportation Departments

SNT Course 101 - Special Needs Transportation

schedule continues on back



NAPT Summit 2013 Schedule

800.989.6278 | www.napt.org

Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Mon.
Tues.

Tues.

Tues.
Tues.
Tues.
Tues.
Tues.
Tues.
Tues.
Tues.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.
Wed.

Thurs.
Thurs.
Thurs.

KEY

1:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:05PM
2:05 PM
2:45 PM
2:45PM
2:45 PM
2:45 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
5:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:05 PM
2:45 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM

FS - Fleet Services

GS - General Session

HL - Headliner

HO - Hands On Training
KN - Keynote

2:00 PM Headliner 3
2:35PM KPI HL3 Spinoff 1: Tools for Tracking KPlIs
2:35PM SP, SN HL3 Spinoff 2: Transporting Critically Ill Students (SNT 106)
2:35PM SP, S&S HL3 Spinoff 3: Safety in School Transport: A Cooperative Approach in Abu Dhabi
2:35PM SP,FS HL3 Spinoff 4: Preparations for the New ‘America’s Best' Technician & Inspector Competition
3:45 PM WK Workshop 5: Workplace Safety Plans and OSHA Compliance
3:45PM WK Workshop 6: A Report from the Transportation Security Administration
3:45 PM WK Workshop 7: KPI Bootcamp: Hands on Training and Customized Consulting
3:45 PM WK Workshop 8: A 10 Year Perspective with School Bus Driver Hiring and Retention
4:45 PM GS Rock Your Disability! Sponsored by Q'Straint
10:00 PM Event Monday Night Football brought to you by Thomas Built Buses
9:00 AM HO Hands On Training in Proper Wheel Chair Securement
10:00 AM KN In the Air and On the Ground with former pilot and current NFL Referee John Parry - Sponsored by
Blue Bird Corp
11:15 AM HL Headliner 4
11:50 AM SP, KPI HL4 Spinoff 1: Brief/Debrief on KPI Definitions
11:50 AM SP, SNT HL4 Spinoff 2: The Importance of Travel Training for Students with Special Needs (SNT 106)
11:50 AM SP, S&S HL4 Spinoff 3: Distracted Driving Research
11:50 AM SP, FS HL4 Spinoff 4: Creating Comprehensive Training and Certification for School Bus Inspectors
1:00 PM LUNCH
5:00 PM TS Trade Show Day 1 (SNT 104) - Trade Show Report
10:00 PM Event Receptions Hosted by Rosco Vision Systems & Zonar Systems
12:00 PM TS Trade Show Day 2 (SNT 104) - Trade Show Report
12:00 PM MISC Elections at Trade Show
1:00 PM LUNCH
5:00 PM PDS PDS 703 - Personal Skills: Time Management
5:00 PM PDS PDS 304 - Data Driven Decision-Making
5:00 PM SNT SNT 105 - Managing Special Needs Student Behaviors: Transportation Challenges
2:00 PM HL Headliner 5
2:35PM SP, KPI HL5 Spinoff 1: Marching Orders: Next Steps in the KPI Project
2:35PM SP, SNT HL5 Spinoff 2: Issues and Challenges in Transporting Head Start Students
2:35PM SP, FS HLS5 Spinoff 3: Operation Lifesaver: New Safety Training for Road and Rail Intersections
2:35PM SP, S&S HL5 Spinoff 4: Safe School Bus Evacuation Protocols for Downed Power Wire Emergencies
4:00 PM MISC Closing Ceremony & Final Business Session
10:00 PM Event Event hosted by IC Bus
12:00 PM PDS PDS 402 - Managing Human Resources: Employee Relations
12:00 PM PDS PDS 505 - School Facility Planning
12:00 PM PDS PDS 602 - School Bus Routing & Scheduling Il
*Tentative Agenda — subject to change
KPI - Key Performance Indicators SP - Spinoff
MISC - Miscellaneous S&S - Safety & Security
PDS - Professional Development Series TS - Trade Show
SNT - Special Needs Transportation WK - Workshop



