

NAPT Summit 2013 Schedule

800.989.6278 I www.napt.org

DAY	START	END	TYPE	COURSE	
Sat.	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	LED	LED Initiative	
Sat.	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	SNT, HO	SNT 102 - National Standardized Child Passenger Safety Training	
Sat.	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	PDS	PDS 502 - Advanced Shop Maintenance	
Sat.	8:00 AM	5:00 PM	PDS	PDS 609 - Accident Investigation	
Sat.	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	PDS	PDS 203 - Communication Skills for Transportation Professionals	
Sat.	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	PDS	PDS 702 - Personal Skills for Managers	
Sat.	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	LUNCH		
Sat.	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	PDS	PDS 902 - Crisis Communication	
Sat.	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	PDS	PDS 302 - Budget Development	
Sun.	8:00 AM	1:30PM	GS	General Session for NASDPTS /NAPT	
Sun.	8:15 AM	10:00 AM	GS	Impact: After the Crash - Featuring a film about the May 14th, 1988, crash in Carrollton, KY	
Sun.	10:00 AM	10:45 AM	GS, KN	NTSB Highway Accident Report - 2012 Chesterfield, NJ	
Sun.	10:45 AM	11:30 AM	GS	Student Altercation an a School Bus in Pinellas County	
Sun.	11:40 AM	12:30 PM	LUNCH		
Sun.	12:30 PM	1:30 PM	GS	Bullycide - A Live Theatrical Performance	
Sun.	1:45 PM	5:00 PM	MISC	NAPT Certification Exams (CDPT, CSPT, CPTS, CPTDI)	
Sun.	1:45 PM	2:45 PM	HL	Headliner 1	
Sun.	2:50 PM	3:20 PM	SP, KPI	HL1 Spinoff 1: Continuous Improvement & Quality Improvement within General Electric	
Sun.	2:50 PM	3:20 PM	SP, SNT	HL1 Spinoff 2: Student Tracking for Medicaid Reimbursement	
Sun.	2:50 PM	3:20 PM	SP, S&S	HL1 Spinoff 3: NAPT Safety & Security Survey Summary	
Sun.	2:50 PM	3:20 PM	SP, FS	HL1 Spinoff 4: North Carolina State University: Clean Transportation Initiative	
Sun.	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	WK	Workshop 1: Transportation Security Administration Report	
Sun.	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	WK	Workshop 2: Deploying A Comprehensive Crisis Management Plan	
Sun.	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	WK	Workshop 3: Fleet Workshop	
Sun.	3:30 PM	4:30 PM	WK	Workshop 4: KPI Project Update	
Sun.	1:45 PM	5:45 PM	PDS	PDS 608 - Developing a Safety Program	
Sun.	1:45 PM	5:45 PM	PDS	PDS 901 - School Transportation Security Assessment	
Sun.	7:00 PM	9:00 PM	Event	NAPT Awards Banquet	
Mon.	7:30 AM	8:30 AM	MISC	First Business Session	
Mon.	8:30 AM	9:30 AM	HL	Headliner 2	
Mon.	9:35 AM	10:05 AM	SP, KPI	HL2 Spinoff 1: Essential Concepts in Data Utilization	
Mon.	9:35 AM	10:05 AM	SP, SNT	HL2 Spinoff 2: Special Needs Transportation Parent & Client Perspectives (SNT 106)	
Mon.	9:35 AM	10:05 AM	SP, FS	HL2 Spinoff 3: Driving Distracted: A Case Study	
Mon.	9:35 AM	10:05 AM	SP, S&S	HL2 Spinoff 4: Effectively Combating Illegal Passing	
Mon.	10:15 AM	11:45 AM	GS	School Bus Security Training with the National Tactical Officers Assoc.	
Mon.	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	LUNCH		
Mon.	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	PDS	PDS 501 - Overseeing a Fleet Maintenance Program	
Mon.	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	PDS	PDS 704 - Strategic Planning for Transportation Departments	
Mon.	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	SNT	SNT Course 101 - Special Needs Transportation	

DAY	START	END	TYPE	COURSE	
Mon.	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	HL	Headliner 3	
Mon.	2:05 PM	2:35 PM	KPI	HL3 Spinoff 1: Tools for Tracking KPIs	
Mon.	2:05 PM	2:35 PM	SP, SN	HL3 Spinoff 2: Transporting Critically III Students (SNT 106)	
Mon.	2:05 PM	2:35 PM	SP, S&S	HL3 Spinoff 3: Safety in School Transport: A Cooperative Approach in Abu Dhabi	
Mon.	2:05 PM	2:35 PM	SP, FS	HL3 Spinoff 4: Preparations for the New 'America's Best' Technician & Inspector Competition	
Mon.	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	WK	Workshop 5: Workplace Safety Plans and OSHA Compliance	
Mon.	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	WK	Workshop 6: A Report from the Transportation Security Administration	
Mon.	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	WK	Workshop 7: KPI Bootcamp: Hands on Training and Customized Consulting	
Mon.	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	WK	Workshop 8: A 10 Year Perspective with School Bus Driver Hiring and Retention	
Mon.	4:00 PM	4:45 PM	GS	Rock Your Disability! Sponsored by Q'Straint	
Mon.	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Event	Monday Night Football brought to you by Thomas Built Buses	
Tues.	7:00 AM	9:00 AM	НО	Hands On Training in Proper Wheel Chair Securement	
Tues.	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	KN	In the Air and On the Ground with former pilot and current NFL Referee John Parry - Sponsored by Blue Bird Corp	
Tues.	10:15 AM	11:15 AM	HL	Headliner 4	
Tues.	11:20 AM	11:50 AM	SP, KPI	HL4 Spinoff 1: Brief/Debrief on KPI Definitions	
Tues.	11:20 AM	11:50 AM	SP, SNT	HL4 Spinoff 2: The Importance of Travel Training for Students with Special Needs (SNT 106)	
Tues.	11:20 AM	11:50 AM	SP, S&S	HL4 Spinoff 3: Distracted Driving Research	
Tues.	11:20 AM	11:50 AM	SP, FS	HL4 Spinoff 4: Creating Comprehensive Training and Certification for School Bus Inspectors	
Tues.	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	LUNCH		
Tues.	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	TS	Trade Show Day 1 (SNT 104) - Trade Show Report	
Tues.	5:00 PM	10:00 PM	Event	Receptions Hosted by Rosco Vision Systems & Zonar Systems	
Wed.	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	TS	Trade Show Day 2 (SNT 104) - Trade Show Report	
Wed.	10:00 AM	12:00 PM	MISC	Elections at Trade Show	
Wed.	12:00 PM	1:00 PM	LUNCH		
Wed.	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	PDS	PDS 703 - Personal Skills: Time Management	
Wed.	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	PDS	PDS 304 - Data Driven Decision-Making	
Wed.	1:00 PM	5:00 PM	SNT	SNT 105 - Managing Special Needs Student Behaviors: Transportation Challenges	
Wed.	1:00 PM	2:00 PM	HL	Headliner 5	
Wed.	2:05 PM	2:35 PM	SP, KPI	HL5 Spinoff 1: Marching Orders: Next Steps in the KPI Project	
Wed.	2:05 PM	2:35 PM	SP, SNT	HL5 Spinoff 2: Issues and Challenges in Transporting Head Start Students	
Wed.	2:05 PM	2:35 PM	SP, FS	HL5 Spinoff 3: Operation Lifesaver: New Safety Training for Road and Rail Intersections	
Wed.	2:05 PM	2:35 PM	SP, S&S	HL5 Spinoff 4: Safe School Bus Evacuation Protocols for Downed Power Wire Emergencies	
Wed.	2:45 PM	4:00 PM	MISC	Closing Ceremony & Final Business Session	
Wed.	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	Event	Event hosted by IC Bus	
Thurs.	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	PDS	PDS 402 - Managing Human Resources: Employee Relations	
Thurs.	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	PDS	PDS 505 - School Facility Planning	
Thurs.	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	PDS	PDS 602 - School Bus Routing & Scheduling II	

*Tentative Agenda – subject to change

KEY		
FS - Fleet Services	KPI - Key Performance Indicators	SP - Spinoff
GS - General Session	MISC - Miscellaneous	S&S - Safety & Security
HL - Headliner	PDS - Professional Development Series	TS - Trade Show
HO - Hands On Training	SNT - Special Needs Transportation	WK - Workshop
KN - Keynote		